

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of Road from Mahisli					
REO Road to Mahua Sahu					
Total (Sq)					
Agency - Santosh Kumar					
Bangaon, Saharag					
Agreement no. - 44 SBD/mmssy/					
2020-21 Date - 09.09.2020					
Date of Completion - 08.09.2021					

Agreement date - 10.1. below 800

Date of measurement -

Record measurement

Date - 12.11.2020

Item @ P&F mmssy Logo &

Citizen Information Board

Citizen 1x1 no = 1 no.

Logo 1x1 no = 1 no

2 nos

Item @ P&F Bench mark Piller

1x2 nos = 2 nos

Continuation

Abstract of Cont

Sch. XIV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2/1 a) P&F Benchmarks					
Qty vide TMB Page ①					
02 nos @ ₹ 4300.56/each = ₹					8601.12
3/1 b) P&F Reference Pillor					
Qty vide TMB Page ②					
04 nos @ ₹ 1961.93/each = ₹					7848.72
4/10 Clearing & Grubbing road					
Qty vide TMB Page ②					
0.8764 Unit @ 84 Ha @ ₹					
51133.76 / Ha = ₹					42952.00
5/10 Embankment 100 m lead					
Qty vide TMB Page ③					
1464.00 m³ @ ₹ 140.25/m³ = ₹					205396.00
5/15 Embankment 1000 m lead					
Qty vide TMB Page ③					
691.925 m³ @ ₹ 185.69/m³ = ₹					128484.00
7/17 GCB with well graded					
Qty vide TMB Page ④					
75.00 m³ @ ₹ 2812.80/m³ = ₹					210960.00
8/3 WBM Graveling ③					
Qty vide TMB Page ④					
56.26 m³ @ ₹ 3306.43/m³ = ₹					186020.00
9/9 RCC m-20 for Pavement					
Qty vide TMB Page ⑤					
120.00 m³ @ ₹ 6790.68/m³ = ₹					814882.00
4/15 Forming Board					
Qty vide TMB Page ①					

Continuation

1605143.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BP = ₹ 1605143.00
2 nos @ ₹ 9392.61 each					⇒ ₹ 18785.00
					<u>1623928.00</u>
Add GST @ 12%					+ 194871.00
Add Labour Chs @ 1%					+ 16239.00
Add Seigniorage fee					+ 20786.00
					<u>1855824.00</u>
Deduct 10% as per Aff. H					185582.00
					<u>1670242.00</u>

Chamber
JED Maheshwari
Dt. 03.03.2021

NAIP
03/03/2021
AE

CP
03/03/2021